,	MS	GNE	e Li	lescier	nces	Rot H	d					
	File No.		NE L'Africances pot Hd RAIDNER//								YOUR BUSINESS M	
	Date of Receiving	29/12	A/DINCR/A S S O C I A I E 3								NEERING CONSULTANTS (P) ITO	
F	ile Receiver Name	Doop	opar Joshi VIS (2022-23)-						- PL	557-	451-767	
	CASE COLLECTION FORM											
(Version 5.0) Date of implementation: 9.02.2011 Last Revision: 30.01.2020 Latest Revision: 31.10.2020												
	Items		gned To	Assig to D	ned	To be complet by date	ed	Submit On da	tted	Grade	HOD Engg. Signature	
File Received By		Deep	at	NA.	4	NA						
Su	irvey	-		-		1 17		11				
Pr	eparation	Value		KY				1-18				
	A - Very Good, B	- Satisfa	actory, C -	Average	, D - P	oor, E - E	xtrei	nely Poo	r		and the annual for	
En	File Returned to HOD Engg. unprepared due to reason Survey not done properly, I Survey Form not properly filled, Market survey for Survey not done properly, I Survey Form not properly done, Measurement is not rates is not properly done, Photographs not clearly taken, Selfie/ Owner or owner representative photo not taken, Morket survey for Market survey for Marke											
In case File is returned by the preparer - HOD Engg. comment & Signature Minor defects in the survey hence approved for preparation with warning to Surveyor. Report preparer to collect the missing information on his own.												
BUE				GENE	RAL	ETAILS						
1	. Proposal/ Work Ord	er or										
2.	Type of Service					Constructi				Cost	vetting certificate	
3.	Type of customer		Bank ☐ Compa		□ PS			NBFC		Corporatent throu		
4.	Bank/ FI/ Organization Name & Address		SBI, SMF Branch, Ranifus Haridway						g., 24.11.			
5.	Case Allotment Office	er/ Name Contact Number					E	mail ld				
	Fees paying party Det	ails R	latesh R	Ranjun Frant 9717679415 takeshranjan 36951					ijan 3 (9861.00-1			
	Case Type		Case for Fresh Account						for ex	iting acc	count/ customer	
Fees Details		1	Amount of Fees			Advance Amount if any			Fees will be paid by			
			25000+Cur			-			-	Bank	□ Customer	
E	Billing Details		Billed To Party Name						GST			
	C	14000							100 13			

CASE DETAILS											
1.	Type of Property	0.000									
2.	Purpose of Valuation/ Assignment	Value assessment of the asset for creating new collateral mortgage □ Value assessment of the asset for creating new collateral mortgage □ Periodic Re-Valuation for Bank, □ Distress sale for NPA A/c., □ Periodic Re-Valuation for Bank, □ Distress sale for NPA A/c., □ Periodic Re-Valuation for Bank, □ Distress sale for NPA A/c., □ Periodic Re-Valuation for Bank, □ Distress sale for NPA A/c., □ Periodic Re-Valuation for Bank, □ Distress sale for NPA A/c., □ Periodic Re-Valuation for Bank, □ Distress sale for NPA A/c., □ Periodic Re-Valuation for Bank, □ Distress sale for NPA A/c., □ Periodic Re-Valuation for Bank, □ Distress sale for NPA A/c., □ Periodic Re-Valuation for Bank, □ Distress sale for NPA A/c., □ Periodic Re-Valuation for Bank, □ Distress sale for NPA A/c., □ Periodic Re-Valuation for Bank, □ Distress sale for NPA A/c., □ Periodic Re-Valuation for Bank, □ Distress sale for NPA A/c., □ Periodic Re-Valuation for Bank, □ Distress sale for NPA A/c., □ Periodic Re-Valuation for Bank, □ Distress sale for NPA A/c., □ Periodic Re-Valuation for Bank, □ Distress sale for NPA A/c., □ Periodic Re-Valuation for Bank, □ Distress sale for NPA A/c., □ Periodic Re-Valuation for Bank, □ Distress sale for NPA A/c., □ Periodic Re-Valuation for Bank, □ Distress sale for NPA A/c., □ Periodic Re-Valuation for Bank, □ Distress sale for NPA A/c., □ Periodic Re-Valuation for Bank, □ Distress sale for NPA A/c., □ Periodic Re-Valuation for Bank, □ Distress sale for NPA A/c., □ Periodic Re-Valuation for Bank, □ Distress sale for NPA A/c., □ Periodic Re-Valuation for Bank, □ Distress sale for NPA A/c., □ Periodic Re-Valuation for Bank, □ Distress sale for NPA A/c., □ Periodic Re-Valuation for Bank, □ Distress sale for NPA A/c., □ Periodic Re-Valuation for Bank, □ Distress sale for NPA A/c., □ Periodic Re-Valuation for Bank, □ Distress sale for NPA A/c., □ Periodic Re-Valuation for Bank, □ Distress sale for NPA A/									
3.	Owner/ Applicant Details	Name Cont			ct Number	Email Id					
		-		-							
4.	Account Name	Ms GNE Lifesciences Put Ltd.									
5.	Property Address	The second secon	98 Situates of bur. Navida		verg Anant	pus, fargoing					
6.	Who will coordinate on site for the site survey	7 -	Name		Contact Number						
7.	Preferred time of survey	Date			Time						
8.	Documents Received (Any one ownership document and approved site plan/ map is must)										
9.	Documents received from	dans									
10.	Special Instructions if any:										
11.	I agree to pay the amount med on Valuer firm to distort any fa- vested interest and to benefit a Customer Signature:	ntioned above acts and wou any individual	e for the preparation ald not try to influent or organization by	n of Valuati nce any mer any means i	on Report. I agr mber or official d illegitimately.	ree that I'll not put pressure of the firm in the ill spirit or					